
Excellent JWW 8" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 46

Shea Claudia McGuire38.87 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shih Tzu

Buoy Goretta NendzaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Nola Karen ManciniNQ 0 0 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 42

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro26.90 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mist Charles RitterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 46

Charm Sheila McCormick100 31.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Harry Lisa Johnson100 33.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Dee Claudia McGuire100 38.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Toy Poodle

Oliver Alison Gold100 38.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Shih Tzu

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 40.96 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier

Rebel Deborah Hunt31.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Honor Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Tess Linda RanieriNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 43

Happy Diane Patterson100 23.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 26.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 27.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Papillon

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 28.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 28.69 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 29.69 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 29.79 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 31.71 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature Poodle

Bocci Marion Johnson100 35.08 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Schipperke

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 35.48 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Leader Julie Kenney41.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Winnie Lisa Klinkowski45.75 NQ 2 0 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 42

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 29.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Switch Katie Rogers100 31.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Cinder Katie Rogers27.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro28.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sierra Julie Stauffer29.41 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gale Martha Davis33.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mark Carol Perkins45.97 NQ 2 0 2 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Nym Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Phire Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 24
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 41

Keagan Bob Howard100 23.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 26.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Sky Charles Ritter100 27.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 27.72 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Whippet

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 28.72 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Irish Water Spaniel

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 29.75 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Border Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.69 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Irish Water Spaniel

Ria Mary Peterson23.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Zephyr Lisa Loomis23.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara25.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan27.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin27.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen31.79 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Brittany

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Hazy Carol Lariviere33.08 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld33.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Zoe Andrea Sarnik34.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu39.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss45.86 NQ 1 1 0 0 4All American Dog

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Giory Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Tully Carla RashNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 27.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 28.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara100 29.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 34.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein26.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli27.72 NQ 0 0 4 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi35.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz36.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Radley Megan Wakely37.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Trig Mary Cotter41.60 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen Bennett47.18 NQ 1 0 2 0 4Rough Collie

Mae Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 46

Wager Caitlin Guntly29.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Benny Lisa Donnarumma31.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kweli Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 3 of 17



Master JWW 4"P Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 51

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 37.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 40.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 48

Mo Sheila McCormick100 30.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Camber Shelby StMary35.18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Rosy Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 47

Twist Patti Wakeling31.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Me Me Diane Sumrall37.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle52.24 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tuukka Amy Silva53.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 6Finnish Lapphund

Hazel Sarah Johnson57.16 NQ 2 0 0 0 10All American Dog

Onni Heather Merrill57.88 NQ 2 1 1 0 10Finnish Lapphund

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 46

Sage Mary Peterson100 24.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 27.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 31.79 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 34.66 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Gus Beth Fatse27.59 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wendy Cara Armour35.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer40.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle51.27 NQ 1 1 1 0 5Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Echo Mitchell Bernstein58.20 NQ 2 0 1 0 12All American Dog

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 29.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Phoebe James Standish100 30.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Poodle

Furgus Bob Howard25.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Paji Susan Linnemayr57.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 9Rhodesian Ridgeback

Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Ebbets Elliot KaplanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 16" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 40

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro31.36 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 37

Juno Jennifer KleinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 39

Pi Pamela HaynesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 45

Pepper Diane Sumrall45.90 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 44

Kiwi Jennifer Klein42.12 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Vizsla

Righteous Denielle Stasa45.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 1German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice B JWW 8" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 47

Tesla Shelby StMary100 26.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman95 39.40 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 43

Lewis Linda Ranieri100 34.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Brie Deborah Potvin33.35 NQ 4 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Velo Julie Kenney36.35 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 36

Ice Jane Bronson100 20.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Dwight Kathy Lesinski95 25.12 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 38

Juno Kimberly Janeczek13.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards107 SCT 41

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Charm Sheila McCormick32.92 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tess Linda Ranieri37.90 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Dee Claudia McGuire39.58 Q 0 0 0 08 Toy Poodle

Buoy Goretta Nendza40.23 Q 0 0 0 07 Papillon

Shea Claudia McGuire45.51 Q 0 0 0 06 Shih Tzu

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman55.00 Q 0 0 0 03 Chihuahua

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Happy Diane Patterson26.00 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay30.17 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature Poodle

Zazie Betse Curtis32.55 Q 0 0 0 07 Miniature Poodle

Moo Bonnie Henderson33.49 Q 0 0 0 07 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Lewis Linda Ranieri41.56 Q 0 0 0 04 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Winnie Lisa Klinkowski45.98 Q 0 0 0 02 Shetland Sheepdog

Leader Julie Kenney46.83 NQ 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Nym Barbara Cherry29.80 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Brittany

Sierra Julie Stauffer30.20 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

30.92 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ria Mary Peterson28.54 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish28.89 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly29.62 Q 0 0 0 09 Irish Water Spaniel

Keagan Bob Howard32.46 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin33.31 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu37.59 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen39.37 Q 0 0 0 06 Brittany

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld39.48 Q 0 0 0 06 Whippet

Wicked Tamara Lazarus33.75 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Hazy Carol Lariviere34.90 NQ 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Caper Bob Young44.25 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Paul Barbara Cherry45.39 NQ 0 2 0 0Brittany

Sky Charles Ritter50.00 NQ 1 1 0 1Border Collie

Brinca Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Juno Kimberly Janeczek24.48 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi33.95 Q 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson34.88 Q 0 0 0 06 Weimaraner

Radley Megan Wakely37.74 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe40.61 Q 0 0 0 03 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein27.23 NQ 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli28.51 NQ 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trig Mary Cotter39.82 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Skye Claudia McGuire37.26 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 4"P Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Mo Sheila McCormick35.20 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Me Me Diane Sumrall37.36 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pepper Diane Sumrall44.65 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Hazel Sarah Johnson45.36 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Onni Heather Merrill48.49 Q 0 0 0 07 Finnish Lapphund

Tuukka Amy Silva53.99 Q 0 0 0 05 Finnish Lapphund

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Wendy Cara Armour29.37 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boxer

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

30.06 Q 0 0 0 09 Whippet

Echo Mitchell Bernstein54.64 Q 0 0 0 01 All American Dog

Wager Caitlin Guntly40.68 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson41.51 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer42.27 NQ 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

JJ Karen Ann BachelleNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard25.53 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Phoebe James Standish34.00 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites35.89 Q 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

Riptide Christie McNamara29.09 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 12" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 64

Winnie Lisa Klinkowski52.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Mist Charles Ritter35.98 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 59

Juno Jennifer Klein69.22 NQ 2 1 1 0 10Vizsla

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 63

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli41.84 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Paige Judith Lichtman84.82 NQ 1 1 0 0 20Rhodesian Ridgeback

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 70

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 31.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Charm Sheila McCormick100 37.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Harry Lisa Johnson100 43.05 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Dee Claudia McGuire100 47.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Toy Poodle

Tess Linda Ranieri100 48.63 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 51.25 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Honor Deborah Hunt39.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Oliver Alison Gold49.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shih Tzu

Nola Karen Mancini62.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Affenpinscher

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 64

Happy Diane Patterson100 28.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 32.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 33.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 34.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 029 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 37.95 Q 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 40.66 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Schipperke

Zazie Betse Curtis100 41.81 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Leader Julie Kenney100 48.91 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter34.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du Bay39.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter40.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson57.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Nym Barbara Cherry100 32.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Brittany

Cinder Katie Rogers100 34.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 34.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 All American Dog

Gale Martha Davis100 52.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers38.22 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Phire Jane Bronson38.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Mark Carol Perkins45.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 59

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 26.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 27.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 German Shepherd 
Dog

Keagan Bob Howard100 27.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Ria Mary Peterson100 28.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish100 29.07 Q 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Ryder Bob Young100 30.07 Q 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 31.90 Q 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.87 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Irish Water Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.54 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Irish Water Spaniel

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 41.83 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 45.14 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Tully Carla Rash100 46.30 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Tazer Elliot Kaplan33.27 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Sky Charles Ritter35.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara35.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu42.55 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo43.48 NQ 1 2 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld44.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Brinca Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 63

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 34.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Riptide Christie McNamara100 35.34 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 36.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Weimaraner

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 37.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Radley Megan Wakely100 44.48 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 51.20 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein39.69 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Trig Mary CotterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 68

Twist Patti Wakeling37.71 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 64

Wager Caitlin Guntly100 36.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Proof Denielle Stasa62.43 NQ 2 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 20"P Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Benny Lisa Donnarumma44.35 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 75

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 48.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 55.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 69

Mo Sheila McCormick100 37.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Donny Ashley Fischer100 56.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Pug

Camber Shelby StMary45.54 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 68

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 43.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 52.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Onni Heather Merrill49.04 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Hazel Sarah Johnson62.81 NQ 3 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Tuukka Amy Silva63.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 64

Sage Mary Peterson100 31.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Golden Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Irish Water Spaniel

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 51.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Winter Rebecca Elovic42.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour44.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer48.16 NQ 1 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

JJ Karen Ann BachelleNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 38.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 45.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Phoebe James Standish39.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ace Brittany Kochiss42.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan43.80 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Piper Judith Lichtman60.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 8" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 73

Buoy Goretta Nendza95 47.67 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Shea Claudia McGuire49.48 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 65

Rayna Judith Lichtman69.55 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 4Rhodesian Ridgeback

Juno Kimberly JaneczekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 70

Monarch Andrew Dewolfe62.37 NQ 4 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Righteous Denielle Stasa70.57 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice B Standard 8" Tue, Dec 31, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 88

Tesla Shelby StMary90 54.66 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Pug

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 82

Velo Julie Kenney61.44 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Story Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 80

Kiwi Jennifer Klein77.65 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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